Rebecca Muszynski

Multidisciplinary Theatre Artist

Vocal Range: E3-A5 (Mezz
Ht: 5’5" | Hair: Auburn | E

Devised Performance
Touring Shows
Catapult - Aperture
Studio Performances
Sessions

Student Productions

Scripted Performance
The Clean Green Machine
The Tempest

You Can’t Take It With You
Departures

The Love of Don Perlimplin
Musicals and Plays
Annual Musical

Vocal Performance
Seasonal Cabaret
Character Cabaret
Choir & Show Choir
Chair

Education & Training

MFA Devised Performance

BA Theatre Arts
Certificate
Private Vocal Lessons

Coaching & Performance Classes

Special Skills

o/Belt)
yes: Green

Ensemble Member

Performer/Co-Creator
Performer/Co-Creator
Performer/Co-Creator
Performer/Co-Creator

Mother Nature
Juno/Ensemble
Alice
Waitress/Company
Belisa’'s Mother
Various

Various

Soloist
Soloist
Alto/Soloist
Alto/Cantor

Butler University

Pig Iron/University of the Arts

847-271-7610

Chicago, IL 60626
rebecca.muszynski@gmail.com
www.rebeccamuszynski.com

Theater Unspeakable
Pig Iron Theatre School
Pig Iron Theatre School
Rally Theatre Company
Butler University

Yes! And...Performing Arts
Harper College

RCLPC

Good Chai Productions
Butler University

Saint Viator High School
Saint James Productions

The Store

Fringe Arts

Saint Viator High School
Saint James Parish

Moscow Art Theatre School

Westley Hodges - Coach

Metropolis Performing Arts Centre

Joined 2019
2018
2016-2018
2014
2008-2012

2017
2016
2015
2013
2012
2004-2008
1998-2004

2019
2017
2004-2008
1999-2003

Graduated 2018
Graduated 2012
Summer 2010
2019-Present

2004-2016

Devised Theatre, Theatre Education, Improvisation, Character Creation, Movement, Unarmed
Stage Combat, Acrobatics (Cartwheel, Roundoff, Partnering), Mask Work, Vocal Performance
(Mezzo E3-A5), Dance- Musical Theatre, Modern, Jazz, Basic Ballet, Amateur Juggling,

Archery, Vocal Sounds- Amatuer Beatboxing, Baby Cry, & more!


http://www.rebeccamuszynski.com/

